
Optical 

Beam angle  120°

UGR  > 19

Light distribution   

Direct, Direct/indirect

Certification

Warranty  3 years

Category  IP20

Physical 

Trim finish  Silver, Black, 

White

Mounting type   

Suspended

Halo 
Profile

SKU 

Dimensions 

DxWxH mm

Technical 

Drawing

P50C900 900 x 53.6 x 60.4 

P50C1270 1270 x 53.6 x 60.4

P50C1800 1800 x 53.6 x 60.4

SKU Accessories

P50-C-SUS Suspension Kit 

900
60.4

53.6

1270
60.4

53.6

1800
60.4

53.6

F
lu

x
x
L

E
D

 P
ro

fi
le

  
  
n

o
v
ii
.c

o
.n

z

Note: Halo profile to be used with LSZ LED Strip 

Product Specification

Model : P50C1270


