



Halo Profile

Model: P50C1270

Physical

Trim finish Silver, Black, White

Mounting typeSuspended

Optical

Beam angle 120° UGR > 19

Light distributionDirect, Direct/indirect

Certification

Warranty 3 years
Category IP20

Product Specification

SKU	Dimensions DxWxH mm	Technical Drawing
P50C900	900 x 53.6 x 60.4	60.4 900
P50C1270	1270 x 53.6 x 60.4	53.6
P50C1800	1800 x 53.6 x 60.4	60.4 1800
SKU		Accessories
P50-C-SUS		Suspension Kit

Note: Halo profile to be used with LSZ LED Strip

